1 3762 7612 3743 o 15117 3762 7612 3743 o 15117 14650 0 0 0 14650 14650 o o o 14650 75408 120154 11145 o 215707 o 0% 0%
2 o 16097 3887 [ 19984 3762 23709 7630 o 35101 13416 o 3354 o 16770 28066 o 3354 o 31420 61992 145251 11678 o 218921 ] 0% %
3 ) 11965 3488 o 15454 3762 35675 11118 o 50555 12516 0 3129 0 15645 0582 o 6483 o 47065 9476 157216 12037 o 218730 o 0% 0%
4 o 27714 [ 27714 3762 63388 1118 o 78268 10897 o 2724 o 13622 51479 o 9207 o 60686 38579 184930 9313 o 232822 ] 0% %
5 3775 3828 0 o 7603 7536 67216 11118 o 85871 7562 0 1890 0 9452 59041 o 11098 o 70138 34793 188758 7423 o 230973 o 0% 0%
6 789 a052 0 [ 11948 15432 71268 1118 o 97819 7112 o 1778 o 8890 66153 o 12876 o 79028 35577 192810 5645 o 234031 ] 0% %
7 3694 7778 0 o 11468 19126 79042 11118 o 109287 10828 0 3084 0 13912 76981 o 15960 o 92940 28402 200584 2561 o 231587 o 0% 0%
8 3989 a0as 0 [ 8035 23115 83088 1118 o 17322 11290 o 0 o 11290 88270 o 15960 o 104230 21142 204629 2561 o 228332 2278 29% 23%
] 3862 3885 0 o 7747 26977 86973 11118 o 125069 1113 0 0 0 1113 99383 o 15960 o 115343 13890 208514 2561 o 224966 2778 25% 20%
10 o 7766 0 [ 7766 26977 94739 1118 o 132834 13890 552 0 o 14442 13274 552 15960 o 129785 215728 2561 o 218289 ] 0% %
1 4047 16115 0 o 20162 31025 110853 11118 o 15299 a0a7 7410 0 0 11457 117321 7961 15960 o 141242 o 220034 2561 o 226994 o 0% 0%
12 12016 0 [ 12016 31025 122869 1118 o 165012 o 7517 0 o 7517 17321 15478 15960 o 148759 o 228933 2561 o 231493 1879 2% 20%
13 ) 11936 0 o 11936 31025 134805 11118 o 176948 o 7816 0 0 7816 117321 23204 15960 o 156574 o 233052 2561 o 235613 1954 25% 20%
1 o 12160 0 [ 12160 31025 146964 1118 o 189107 o 8070 0 o 8070 17321 31364 15960 o 164645 o 237141 2561 o 239702 2018 2% 20%
15 ) 7966 0 o 7966 31025 154930 11118 o 197073 o 7595 0 0 7595 17321 38959 15960 o 172240 o 237512 2561 o 240073 1899 25% 20%
16 450660 o 450660 o 11947 0 [ 11947 31025 166878 1118 o 209021 o 9076 0 o 9076 17321 48035 15960 o 181316 o 240384 2561 o 242044 2269 25% 20%
17 ) 11740 ) o 11740 31025 178617 11118 o 220760 o 8520 0 0 8520 17321 56555 15960 o 189836 o 243603 2561 o 246164 2130 25% 20%
18 o 15811 o o 15811 31025 194428 1118 o 236571 o 8129 o o 8129 17321 64684 15960 o 197965 ] 251285 2561 o 253846 2032 25% 20%
19 o 12059 0 o 12059 31025 206487 11118 o 248630 o 8847 0 0 8847 117321 73531 15960 o 206812 o 254497 2561 o 257058 212 25% 20%
20 o 16093 o o 16093 31025 222580 1118 o 264723 o 7646 o o 7646 17321 81178 15960 ] 214458 ] 262004 2561 o 265505 1912 25% 20%
2 o 15958 0 o 15958 31025 238538 11118 o 280681 o 5225 0 0 5225 17321 86403 15960 o 219683 o 273677 2561 o 276238 1306 25% 20%
22 o 11891 o o 11891 31025 250430 1118 o 202573 o 6430 o o 6430 17321 92833 15960 ] 226113 ] 279138 2561 o 281699 1608 25% 20%
23 303 12036 0 o 12339 31328 262466 11118 o 304912 303 5244 0 0 5547 117624 98076 15960 o 231660 o 285931 2561 o 288492 1387 25% 20%
2 o 16019 o o 16019 31328 278485 1118 o 320031 o 3840 o o 3840 117624 101916 15960 o 235500 ] 208110 2561 o 300671 960 25% 20%
2 o 15928 ) [ 15028 31328 204413 11118 o 336859 o 4526 0 0 4526 117624 106442 15960 o 240025 o 309513 2561 o 312074 1131 25% 20%
26 7 11861 o o 11932 31398 306274 1118 o 348791 7 5400 o o 5471 117695 111842 15960 ] 245497 ] 315074 2561 o 318535 1368 25% 20%
27 o 12000 0 o 12000 31398 318274 11118 o 360791 o 5485 0 0 5485 117695 17327 15960 o 250982 o 322489 2561 o 325050 1371 25% 20%
28 o 8638 o o 8638 31398 326912 1118 o 369429 o 6293 o o 6293 117695 123620 15960 ] 257274 ] 320834 2561 o 327395 1573 25% 20%
2 o 15000 0 o 15000 31398 341912 11118 o 384429 o 5599 1866 0 7465 117695 120219 17826 o 264739 o 334235 695 o 334930 o 0% %
320 o 11353 o o 11353 31398 353265 1118 o 395782 o 5978 695 o 6673 117695 135197 18520 o 271012 ] 339610 [ o 339610 1208 19% 16%
31 70 14682 0 o 14752 31469 367947 11118 o 410534 70 5462 0 0 5533 117765 140659 18520 o 276945 o 348829 o o 348829 1846 33% 25%

ClLimo.= CiLImoorted Coal

NOTE

0n01.03.2016.

L Coal s

s 0 MT and NPL
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1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ [ [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14650 0% 0%
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ [ [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16770 0% 0%
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ [ [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15645 0% 0%
a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ [ [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13622 0% 0%
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ [ [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9452 0% 0%
6 0 4000 0 4000 0 4000 0 4000 0 [ [ [ 0 0 0 0 0 4000 0 4000 8890 0% 0%
7 0 0 0 0 0 4000 0 4000 0 [ [ [ 0 0 0 0 0 4000 0 4000 13912 0% 0%
8 0 3768 0 3768 0 7768 0 7768 0 3278 0 3278 0 3278 0 3278 0 4490 0 4490 11290 29% 23%
9 0 0 0 0 0 7768 0 7768 0 2778 [ 2778 0 6056 0 6056 0 1712 0 1712 11113 25% 20%
10 0 0 0 0 0 7768 0 7768 0 [ [ 0 0 6056 0 6056 0 1712 0 1712 14442 0% 0%
1 0 0 0 0 0 7768 0 7768 0 [ [ [ 0 6056 0 6056 0 1712 0 1712 11457 0% 0%
12 0 2900 0 2900 0 10668 0 10668 0 1879 [ 1879 0 7935 0 7935 0 2733 0 2733 7517 25% 20%
13 0 0 0 0 0 10668 0 10668 0 1954 0 1954 0 9889 0 9889 0 779 0 779 7816 25% 20%
14 0 3699 0 3699 0 14367 0 14367 0 2018 0 2018 0 11906 0 11906 0 2460 0 2460 8070 25% 20%
15 0 3762 0 3762 0 18129 0 18129 0 1899 0 1899 0 13805 0 13805 0 4324 0 4324 7595 25% 20%
16 o 217000 0 217000 0 11719 0 11719 0 29847 0 29847 0 2269 0 2269 0 16074 0 16074 0 13773 o 13773 9076 25% 20%
17 0 0 0 0 0 29847 0 29847 0 2130 0 2130 0 18204 0 18204 0 11643 0 11643 8520 25% 20%
18 0 6598 0 6598 0 36446 0 36446 0 2032 0 2032 0 20236 0 20236 0 16209 0 16209 8129 25% 20%
19 0 3900 0 3900 0 40346 0 40346 0 212 0 212 0 22448 0 22448 0 17898 0 17898 8847 25% 20%
20 0 0 0 0 0 40346 0 40346 0 1912 0 1912 0 24360 0 24360 0 15986 0 15986 7646 25% 20%
21 0 7783 0 7783 0 48130 0 48130 0 1306 0 1306 0 25666 0 25666 0 22464 0 22464 5225 25% 20%
2 0 11745 0 11745 0 59875 0 59875 0 1608 0 1608 0 27274 0 27274 0 32601 0 32601 6430 25% 20%
23 0 11751 0 11751 0 71626 0 71626 0 1387 0 1387 0 28660 0 28660 0 42965 0 42965 5547 25% 20%
22 0 3912 0 3912 0 75538 0 75538 0 960 0 960 0 29620 0 29620 0 45918 0 45918 3840 25% 20%
25 0 3897 0 3897 0 79435 0 79435 0 1131 0 1131 0 30752 0 30752 0 48683 0 48683 4526 25% 20%
26 0 15726 0 15726 0 95161 0 95161 0 1368 0 1368 0 32119 o 32119 0 63042 o 63042 5471 25% 20%
27 0 11778 0 1778 0 106939 0 106939 0 1371 0 1371 0 33491 o 33491 0 73448 o 73448 5485 25% 20%
28 0 6246 0 6246 0 113185 0 113185 0 1573 0 1573 0 35064 0 35064 0 78121 0 78121 6293 25% 20%
29 0 o 0 0 0 113185 0 113185 0 0 0 0 0 35064 0 35064 0 78121 0 78121 7465 0% 0%
30 0 6730 0 6730 0 119915 0 119915 0 1298 0 1298 0 36362 0 36362 0 83553 0 83553 6673 19% 16%
31 0 o 0 0 0 119915 0 119915 0 1846 0 1846 0 38208 0 38208 0 81707 0 81707 5533 33% 25%
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPLImp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE

1 On01.03.2016, the opening balance of SECL Coal is 215240 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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